BENEFITS OF THE HLSXA SERIES
Safe   / /   Re l iab le   / /   Opera tes  in  hazardous  env i ronments vanairsystems.com
HLSXA Explosion Proof Series Heatless Dryers
Safety and reliability in demanding environments
Van Air Systems Explosion Proof Series Heatless dryers deliver extremely compressed air in the harshest and most
challenging operating environments where safety and performance are of central importance. HLSXA regenerative desiccant
dryers are explosion proof and have been designed to operate in areas classified as hazardous, Class 1, Division 1, Groups C
& D, per the National Electric Code.

DIMENSIONS & SPECIFICATIONS
					     Desiccant     Weight
	 A	 B	 C	   In/Out	 Weight Per    with
			   (HLSXA)	   Conn.	 Tower            Desiccant      Pre-filter                          After-filter
Model No.	 in	 cm 	 in	 cm	 in	 cm	  	 lbs	    kg	  lbs	   kg
HLSXA-55	 56	 140	 29	 74	 23	 58	 1/2" NPT	 33 1/2    16    277	 126     GF200-55-1/2-C-MD-PD5	   GF200-55-1/2-RB-MD-PD5
HLSXA-80	 65	 165	 29	 74	 23	 58	 3/4" NPT	 47	  22    334	 151     GF200-85-3/4-C-MD-PD5	   GF200-85-3/4-RB-MD-PD5
HLSXA-120	 77	 196	 29	 74	 24	 61	 1" NPT 	 68	  31    415	 188     GF200-150-1-C-MD-PD5	   GF200-150-1-RB-MD-PD5
HLSXA-150	 87	 221	 29	 74	 27	 69	 1” NPT 	 83	  38    475	 216     GF200-150-1-C-MD-PD5	   GF200-150-1-RB-MD-PD5
HLSXA-250	 91	 231	 37	 94	 30	 76	 1 1/2” NPT	 130	  59    710    322      GF200-265-1-1/4-C-MD-PD5   GF200-265-1-1/4-RB-MD-PD5
HLSXA-500	 89  226	 43 109	 37	 94	 1 1/2” NPT	 266	  121  1162  527      GF200-500-2-C-MD-PD5	   GF200-500-2-RB-MD-PD5
HLSXA-800          104 264	 53 135	 50  127	 2” NPT	 440        200  1880  853       GF200-800-3-C-MD-PD5	   GF200-800-3-RB-MD-PD5
MAXIMUM CAPACITIES HLSXA/G  SCFM/ Nm3hr for -40°F PDP
	 80 PSIG 	 90 PSIG	 100 PSIG	 150 PSIG	 200 PSIG	 250 PSIG
Model No.	 5.5 BARG	 6.2 BARG	 6.9 BARG	 10.3 BARG	 13.8 BARG	 17.2 BARG
HLSXA-55	 45	  72	 50	 80	 55	 88	 66	 106	 75	 121	 127	 204
HLSXA-80	 66	  106	 73	 117	 80	 129	 96	 154	 110	 177	 184	 296
HLSXA-120	 99	  159	 110	 177	 120	 193	 144	 232	 164	 264	 276	 444
HLSXA-150	 124	 199	 137	 220	 150	 241	 180	 289	 205	 330	 345	 555
HLSXA-250	 206  331	 228   366	 250	 401	 300	 482	 342	 549	 380	 610
HLSXA-500	 413  663	 456   732	 500	 803	 599	 961	 684	 1089	 760	 1220
HLSXA-800	 661  1061	 730	 1172	 800	 1284	 959	 1539	 1095	1757	 1215	1950
Maximum capacities based on 100°F inlet and 100% RH. HLSXA dryers must have clean, lubricant free feed air.
Temperature Corrections Factors
Multiply maximum capcity by .9 for 110°F or .8 for 120°F
inlet temperature. For assistance selecting a dryer in a